	附件：2017年各学院应申请国家基金面上和青年基金项目人数一览表

	学院
	人数
	正高职称
	副高职称
	中级及其他

	
	
	人数
	其中
	人数
	其中
	人数
	其中

	
	
	
	无在研基金
	在研基金
	
	无在研基金
	在研基金
	
	无在研基金
	在研基金

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	农学院
	84
	38
	10
	28
	24
	16
	8
	22
	22
	0

	植保院
	50
	24
	7
	17
	22
	15
	7
	4
	4
	0

	资环院
	68
	32
	11
	19
	29
	17
	12
	7
	7
	0

	园艺院
	86
	27
	14
	13
	41
	30
	11
	18
	16
	2

	动科院
	58
	23
	12
	11
	14
	6
	8
	21
	20
	1

	动医院
	62
	31
	15
	16
	22
	10
	12
	9
	9
	0

	食品院
	35
	12
	13
	5
	17
	15
	2
	6
	6
	0

	生科院
	60
	23
	6
	17
	22
	13
	9
	15
	15
	0

	理学院
	58
	9
	14
	6
	31
	30
	1
	18
	16
	2

	信息院
	26
	3
	3
	0
	5
	3
	2
	18
	18
	0

	草业院
	13
	1
	15
	1
	5
	5
	0
	7
	6
	1

	工学院
	194
	18
	17
	1
	77
	76
	1
	99
	99
	0

	经管院
	36
	13
	16
	7
	15
	4
	11
	8
	7
	1

	公管院
	46
	13
	6
	7
	18
	14
	4
	15
	15
	0

	金融院
	24
	4
	17
	0
	11
	7
	4
	9
	9
	0

	合计
	900
	271
	123
	148
	353
	261
	92
	276
	269
	7


